

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO. 16785

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2009 in CRLRC No.  
856/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

GAYATRI BALASWAMY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHANKUMAR SRINIVASAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.M.P.16785/2009(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Khosla, Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.  
Mr. K Krishna Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Preetam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Tag with SLP(Cr1.) No. 6135 of 2009.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master